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Product 
 

 
 

Ingredient 
Statement 

 
 
 
 

Allergen 

420: 14” Flour Tortillas Pressed 
 
BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, ENZYME, FOLIC ACID) WATER, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL AND 
HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL) AND CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SUGAR, 
SALT,  MONO AND DLYCERIDES,  SODIUM BICARBONATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, SODIUM 
ALUMINUM SULFATE,  CORN STARCH,  FUMARIC ACID,  SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, 
POTASSIUM SORBATE, INACTIVE YEAST, CELLULOSE, ENZYME, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM 
METABISULFITE 
 

CONTAINS WHEAT 

Characteristics 
Appearance:   OƯ white with light brown toast marks 
Texture:              Soft and flexible  

 

 

Store in cool dry place (gently roll tortillas to loosen in  
                                                                        bag. Keep air tight.) 
                                                                        Note: Tortillas are most pliable when warmed gently 
but work well at room temperature. 

 
 

Packaging 
Information 

Count:                    10/12 ct.                 Cases per pallet:     36                  Bag Type:      Poly Bag 
Net Weight:          34 lbs.                     Ti/Hi:                             6/6                 Package:      14.5”x14.5”x8 
Gross Weight:     35 lbs.                      Pallet Dimension:  40x48           Heat Seal:      Yes 
Box: Corrugated with label                                                                              Code Date:  MFG (MM/DD/YY) 
 

GTIN: 00890971002444 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Nutritional 
Information 

 
18 g 

per serving 

 

 
Certifications 

  


